
TRR 2023-06-24 Railway Run (7.5k & 4.7k)
Place Name Actual Time 

MM:SS
Member Gender Pace 

(Min/km)
Long Course - 7.5k

1 HERMITAGE, ANDREW 33.08 M 4.25
2 ZEVENBERGEN, MARCEL 33.35 MEM M 4.29
3 MELLORS, HOLLY 34.23 MEM F 4.35
4 PEARSON, KRYSTAL 34.25 F 4.35
5 NIEMI, NOAH 35.33 MEM M 4.44
6 KEMEI, JOSEPH 36.01 MEM M 4.48
7 CULLEN, DAVID 36.07 MEM M 4.49
8 JAMES, MARIA 36.32 MEM F 4.52
9 FITZSIMMONS, MICHAEL 36.50 MEM M 4.55

10 EVANS, DERRICK 37.35 MEM M 5.01
11 DOHERTY, BILL 38.36 MEM M 5.09
12 ROBINSON, BILL 39.03 M 5.12
13 GOW, NATHAN 39.59 M 5.20
14 LAVERACK, HAYDEN 40.04 5.21
15 NUTALL, JOHN 40.09 M 5.21
16 HIETTE, TERRY 40.13 M 5.22
17 DAWSON, WILLIAM 40.18 MEM M 5.22
18 GOLDNER, ANDREW 40.25 M 5.23
19 BOWDEN, ROB 40.54 MEM M 5.27
20 HOMES, ANTHONY 42.12 M 5.38
21 THOMPSON, GARY 42.12 MEM M 5.38
22 SENSE, KERRY 44.27 MEM M 5.56
23 CARTER, BRENDAN 47.53 MEM M 6.23
24 SERGEANT, EDWINA 48.11 MEM F 6.25
25 STANTON, GEOFF 48.38 MEM M 6.29
26 OSBORNE, TABITHA 50.13 MEM F 6.42
27 LOW, CARMEN 50.17 MEM F 6.42
28 MCINNES, SCOTT 50.20 MEM M 6.43
29 TIRENDI, FRANCESCO 50.21 MEM M 6.43
30 DOHERTY, SUE 50.54 MEM F 6.47
31 COX, SHERRY 52.14 MEM F 6.58
32 LABUSCHAGNE, CELESTE 52.25 MEM F 6.59
33 SMITH, MATHEW 52.26 MEM M 6.59
34 GREIG, CATHY 52.30 MEM F 7.00
35 FINLAY, CORAL 56.53 MEM F 7.35
36 DONOGHUE, MARY 1.00.47 MEM F 8.06
37 SENSE, MEG 1.01.35 MEM F 8.13
38 SUE YEK, WILLIAM 1.09.12 MEM M 9.14
39 DONOGHUE, MIKE 1.09.17 MEM M 9.14

DNF Labuschagne, Rosemarie MEM F

24/06/2023



TRR 2023-06-24 Railway Run (7.5k & 4.7k)
Place Name Actual Time 

MM:SS
Member Gender Pace 

(Min/km)

24/06/2023

Short Course - 4.7km
1 RICHARDSON, WENDY 29.11 MEM F 6.13
2 HANNAY, ANNE 30.26 MEM F 6.29
3 PAIN, TILLEY 35.11 MEM F 7.29
4 REILLY, BJ 37.39 F 8.01
5 JOHNSON, LIA 38.25 MEM F 8.10
6 HOBSON, CHERYL 46.24 MEM F 9.52
7 KELSO, SYLVIA 46.28 MEM F 9.53
8 SIBLEY, JACK 57.00 M 12.08
9 DOWN, BOB 57.54 MEM M 12.19

Volunteers
ERIKSEN, DALE Mem F
JAMES, BEN M
WHARTON, DAVID Mem M

Thank you to everyone who stopped to help out Rosemarie today.  We are very grateful to BJ Reilly for 
having her phone on her so she could call the ambulance.  
Places and times of those who stopped to render assistance to Rosemarie have been adjusted to reflect 
where they were positioned at the time as best as we could based on feedback received.


